CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

©CoOo~NOUA,WNE

43
46
46
46
49
50
50
50
53
54
54
54
54
58
58
60
61
61
61
64
64

'_\
NWOR AN

16
8
11
13
21
40
27
35
74
10
9

5
24
28
56
18
23
32
37
14
46
49
70
75
128
22
25
54
60
169
41
48
79
15
31
66
17
42
180
38
78
197
30
34
36
39
77
50
58
62
68
67
142
222
29
43
69
53
83

ATHERTON Dan
MICHAEL Scharer

EL

SOTTOCORNOLA Davide EL

STOCK Alex

BRUNO Andrea
ANRIG Lukas
PIRAZZOLI Andrea
DUCCI Manuel

ROSSI Ronni
NICCOLAI Davide
MURACHELLI Joseph
FIDALGO Marco
ROTA Stefano
VINCENZI Emanuele
STRANCAR Primoz
FREGONA Francesco
GAMBIRASIO Vittorio
ASTON Paul
SEDDAIU Alessandro
TONIATI Andrea
GROSSINI Samuele
BOTTINELLI Gerardo
SCURRIA Leoluca
ROSSI Inti

COCCHI Gerardo
PENNINI Danilo
BONIFAZIO Leonardo
CARISSIMI Davide
CRESPI Francesco
RICCI Silvio
LUNATICI Filippo
MCKNIGHT James
ORBASSANO Jacopo
MANERA Franco
FATTORI Raul
RAFFAELLI Nicola
BRUNATTI Massimo
PASQUA Andrea
CATTANEO Ugo
BOZZA Davide

EMT
EL

EMT
EL
M12
M12
EL

M38
EL

M12
u23
EMT
EL
EMT
M12
M38
u23
EMT
M38
JUM
EMT
EMT
M12

EL
JUM
M38

M12
EMT
M12
EMT

MANGANELLI Massimiliana3s

BARRO Davide
CUFFINI Pietro
BARBOLINI Giovanni
CHINUCCI Pietro
GOTTARDI Fabio
SALERNI Paolo
GIUSTI Norberto
GROSSO Matteo
PEGORARO Marco
KORDEZ Robert
FORMICHI Francesco
ALBERTO Gilardo
DESTEFANIS Michele
DORDONI Roberto
SCAPPINI Andrea
FRANCARDO Tommaso
BONIFAZIO Marco
BUFFO Mirko

BANI Alessandro
RECALCATI Riccardo
MERCIADRI Nicola
TABARRANI Simone
TOFFOLETTI Stefano
MORASCHI Mattia

Punta Ala (GR), 05-06/05/12

u23
M38
M38

M38
M12

M12

EMT
EMT
EMT
M12
EMT
ALL
M38

u23

M12
u23

AN NAZ

82
83
79
85
76
85
88
81
7
78
7
80
70
88
72
82
90
86
87
86
75
70
91
84
72
94
91
85
75
71
88
86
95
70
78
67
75
86
80
84
71
92
72
60
84
67
80
72
91
75
77
87
88
91
80
86
97
68
82
90
90
84
73
80
92

PRO2 - PUNTA ALA

GIORNATA

1

CLASSIFICA: PSP - PROLOGO

GBR
Sul
ITA
GBR
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
POR
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

TEAM BICI

GT FACTORY RACING GT
CANNONDALE

CICOBIKES ENDURA IBIS

BROOKS KONA NISSAN B KONA

READY2RIDE-TRANSITIO TRANSITION

DRIFT RACING SANTA CRUZ

FRM FACTORY RACING T LAPIERRE

LIFE CYCLE IBIS

VIGILI DEL FUOCO GEN SPECIALIZED

TRACCE TEAM DEVINCI

LIFE CYCLE IBIS

TEAM BERG CYCLES | S BERG CYCLES

BROOKS KONA NISSAN B KONA

BROOKS KONA NISSAN B KONA

ORBEA GEAX MTB TEAM ORBEA

ASD/SPORTBIKE-DDS LAPIERRE

GT- 360 DEGREES GT

LEISURELAKESBIKES /  YETI

LIFE CYCLE IBIS

CICOBIKES-ENDURA IBIS

ASD RUOTA LIBERA TRANSITION

CICOBIKES-ENDURA COMMENCAL

TORPADO SURFING SHOP SPECIALIZED

SPECIALTEAM FRRD CANNONDALE

OFFICINE RED BIKE AS IBIS

BROOKS KONA NISSAN B KONA

TEAM BC TIME COMMENCAL

VIGILI DEL FUOCO GEN LAPIERRE

LIFE CYCLE SPECIALIZED

Focus Factory Team SCOTT

A.S.D G.S BUFFARDELL KTM

LIFE CYCLE IBIS

LOCCA TRANSITION

KONANISSAN BIKE 8CLO KONA

A.S.D. CICLISSIMO BI SANTA CRUZ

BIKE BEAT A.S.D. ANCILLOTTI

TEAM CYCLO COMMEN

TEAM BC TIME COMMENCAL

GIANGPSTEAM FREE BIK SPECIALIZED

SPECIALTEAM FRRD CANNONDALE

TEAM LOCCA CANNONDALE

TEAM AXO PROGEST SCOTT

TRACCE TEAM IBIS

TORPADO SURFING SHOP SANTA CRUZ

ASD CICLIMONTANINI TRANSITION

GIANGIS TEAM FREE BI COMMENCAL

TRACCE TEAM DEVINCI

BICI TEAM FRANCY BMC

TRE SCALINI GRANCICL GIANT

A.S.D. SCAVEZZON SQU TREK

ORBEA GEAX MTB TEAM ORBEA

SCUOLA MTB LAGO MAGG MAPEX

RIVIERAOUTDOOR MONGOOSE

TEAM CICLOTECA GT

G.C. DESTRO ASD SANTA CRUZ

NORTH WEST CYCLE MDE

ARGENTINA BIKE COMMENCAL

TEAM BC TIME FELT

KM SPORT LAPIERRE

CICLI PICCINELLI MONDRAKER

ENJOY BIKE ASD SANTA CRUZ

HUTR/BIKER INSIDE SANTA CRUZ

HUTR/BIKERINSIDE SANTA CRUZ

ASD TEAM GRANZON - B COMMENCAL

LIFE CYCLE MDE

CLASSE
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E5
E4
E5
E4
E6
E4
E4
E5
E6
E5
E6
E5
E7
E4
E7
E5
E3
E4
E4
E4
E6
E7
E3
E4
E7
E2
E3
E4
E6
E7
E4
E4
E2
E7
E5
E7
E6
E4
E5
E4
E7
E3
E7
ES
E4
E7
E5
E7
E3
E6
E6
E4
E4
E3
E5
E4
E1
E7
E5
E3
E3
E4
E6
E5
E3

(o)

--f._ll'-' A A
ERALIUNE HIALIAN

Cronometristi
7~

PUNTI

34.2
34.4
34.6
34.7
34.8
35.3
35.4
35.7
35.8
36.1
36.2
36.2
36.3
36.4
36.4
36.5
36.7
36.8
36.8
36.8
36.8
36.9
36.9
37.0
37.0
37.1
37.1
37.2
37.2
37.2
37.2
37.4
37.4
37.5
37.6
37.6
37.7
37.7
37.7
37.8
37.9
37.9
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.3
38.4
38.4
38.4
38.4
38.5
38.5
38.5
38.5
38.6
38.6
38.7
38.8
38.8
38.8
39.0
39.0

Genova

NETTO DISTACCO

34.2
34.4
34.6
34.7
34.8
35.3
35.4
35.7
35.8
36.1
36.2
36.2
36.3
36.4
36.4
36.5
36.7
36.8
36.8
36.8
36.8
36.9
36.9
37.0
37.0
37.1
37.1
37.2
37.2
37.2
37.2
37.4
37.4
37.5
37.6
37.6
37.7
37.7
37.7
37.8
37.9
37.9
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.1
38.1
38.1
38.3
38.4
38.4
38.4
38.4
38.5
38.5
38.5
38.5
38.6
38.6
38.7
38.8
38.8
38.8
39.0
39.0

0.2
0.4
0.5
0.6
11
1.2
15
1.6
1.9
2.0
2.0
2.1
2.2
2.2
2.3
25
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.7
2.7
2.8
2.8
2.9
2.9
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.2
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.4
35
3.5
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.9
3.9
3.9
4.1
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.4
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.8
4.8

CPN-1.2.NET/1




CLs

64
64
68
68
68
68
72
72
72
75
76
76
76
79
79
81
81
81
84
85
86
86
86
86
90
90
90
93
94
94
96
96
98
98
100
101
101
101
101
101
106
106
106
109
109
109
109
109
114
114
114
117
117
119
120
120
120
123
123
125
126
127
127
129
130
130
130
130
134
134
136

NUM F CONCORRENTE

108
172
45
64
90
205
33
168
174
26
19
76
153
63
215
44
47
141
73
143
51
81
91
131
88
171
194
203
71
130
55
57
133
193
220
2
65
104
106
198
52
89
124
84
86
150
158
223
144
178
204
87
140
202
132
145
227
154
217
208
125
136
167
216
139
151
160
199
92
149
102

UTTINI Marianna OPF
QUADRONI Adam EMT
CALCAGNO Francesco wm12
CASTEGNARO Paolo M12
MARZANI David M38
VINCI Federico

BARBIERI Andrea M38
MARINI Fabrizio M12
MICHELI| Matteo M12
TARSIA INCURIA Gabrielem12
BARONI Francesco M38
CENNI Marco M12
MAMMANA Tiziano

NAFTALI Daniel EMT
PARENTINI Samuele
GILARDO Davide EMT
TRABALDO Mattia JUuM
AIMONE GIGGIO Andrea EMT
CRIVELLO Marco M12
MATTESICH Alex M12

CARLASSARA Enrico M38

GARIBOLDI Gioele EMT
SAVANI Rocco M12
D'OLIVO Giacomo

LUCCHI Dean M12
FINA Fabio M12
CAMELLINI Matteo M12

GRAZIOLI Marco Francesaa12
GAMS Primoz

GIUNTA Simone

MAGISTRI Fabio M38
MELLANA Luca EMT
MULAS Alessio M12
ZUCCHI Emanuele M12
ROFRANO Teodoro

LUPATO Alex EL
RAVINA Marco M12
ROSSIN Laura DM

MACHEDA Valentina OPF

CASTIONI Francesco M38
CARCHERI Luciano M38
SIMON Sandro M38
RISSO Sergio M38
GIAI MINIETTI Diego M12
ZUNINO Giovanni M38

CONTASTI Marco

DE FELICI Francesco
BAGNOLI Alessandro
GORI Fabio
BERNARDINI Danilo

MASTROGIORGIO Carlo EMT
MASCIADRI Roberto M38
MATTESICH Erwin M12
TAVERA Massimiliano

PORCIATTI Vito M38

ALESSANDRO Napolitano
OTTOLINI Aronne

SCALIA Luca

BANDINI Maurizio

GRASSO Andrea

DIDONA Riccardo

MORANDI Stefano
CAVALIERE Antonio M12
LANDUCCI Enrico

LAMIANI Pietro M12
MARCONI Giorgio

CASOLARI Gianluca
POGGIO Enrico EMT
PINI Simone M12
D'INGILLO Massimiliano
ZANOTTO Maria Federica DM

Punta Ala (GR), 05-06/05/12

AN NAZ

83
74
81
71
80
71
76
75
77
60
80
81
88
78
83
94
90
80
80
70
85
81
75
78
76
82
80
90
74
69
84
82
79
90
89
81

68
60
63
75
77
70
76
76
75
82
73
84
62
77
78
64
80
77
73
73
83
72
87
76
80
80
71
69
93
79
72

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

TEAM BICI
CICOBIKE-ENDURA IBIS
SPORTING CLUB LIVIGN  YETI
TRACCE TEAM GT

A.S.D. SCAVEZZON SQU TRANSITION
TRAILBIKE TEAM ASD KONA
CICOBIKES-ENDURA COMMENCAL
A.S.D.G.S.CLUB SATUR  SPECIALIZED
TEAM AXO PRO GEST SCOTT
TRACCE TEAM IBIS
CICOBIKES-ENDURA IBIS

A.S.D. BANDITE BIKE CANYON
SIX-INCH ASD BIKESTO LAPIERRE
NORTH WEST CYCLE SARACEN
TSI FREEBIKE GIANT
RIVIERAOUTDOOR GT

TEAM LOCCA CANNONDALE
TEAM CICLOTECA CAMEL SPECIALIZED
MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB G COMMENCAL
GIANGIS BIKE FREE BI SPECIALIZED
A.S.D. SCAVEZZON SQU TREK
SCUOLA MTB LAGO MAGG GT
MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM  LAPIERRE
A.S.D. TEAM JOLLY BI SPECIALIZED
TARTANA BIKE GT

OFFICINE RED BIKE AS  IBIS

SLOOPE ASD GT

TEAMBS D.H. & CO. A ROCKY MOUNTAIN
ORBEA GEAX MTB TEAM ORBEA
A.S.D. G.S. BUFFARDE MONDRAKER
CICOBIKES-ENDURA IBIS

LIFE CYCLE IBIS

A.S.D CICLOSPORT POG SANTACRUZ
ASD SLOOPE GT

A.S.D. MAREMOTO SPECIALIZED
FRM FACTORY RACING T LAPIERRE
TRACCE TEAM COMMENCAL
BLU DI MARE GIANT

LIFE CYCLE IBIS

TEAM TODESCO SPECIALIZED
BICICLANDO TEAM GIANT
MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM COMMENCAL
BROOK KONA NISSAN Bl  KONA
OFFICINE RED BIKE A. SPECIALIZED
BROOKS NISSAN KONA B KONA
SIX-INCH ASD BIKESTO  YETI

SIX INCH ENDURO TEAM YETI
CASTIGLIONE BIKE COMMENCAL
G.S. CIUCCI OLMO BIK COMMENCAL
MTB CLUB VITERBO GIANT
SPECIAL TEAM FRRD AS COMMENCAL
TEAM MOROTTI GIANT
GIANGIS BIKE FREE BI CANYON
MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB V TRANSITION
ASD CICLOSPORT POGGI BMC

CIUCCI BIKE VILLAGE GT

Team BS DH & Co CANYON

SIX INCH ASD BIKESTO LAPIERRE
LENZI BIKE CUBE
ADRENALINA TEAM SPECIALIZED
TEAM PROBIKE A.S.D. CANNONDALE
A.S.D. CICLOSPORT PO NORCO
A.S.D.G.C. CLUB SATU LAPIERRE
TSI FREEBIKE SPECIALIZED
BROOKS KONA NISSAN B GENESIS
SIX INCH ASD BIKESTO LAPIERRE
ASD RAMPILATINATEAM SPECIALIZED
BROOKS KONA NISSAN B KONA
MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM COMMENCAL
SIX INCH ASD BIKESTO  SPECIALIZED
A.S. DIL. SCAVEZZON TREK

CLASSE
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ED
E4
E6
E5
E7
ES
E7
E6
E6
E6
E8
E5
ES
E4
E5
E4
E2
E3
ES
ES
E7
E4
E5
E6
E5
E6
ES
E5
E3
E6
E7
E4
ES
E5
E3
E3
E5
ED
ED
E7
E8
E7
E6
E6
E7
E6
E6
E6
E5
E6
E4
E8
E6
E5
E7
E5
E6
E6
E6
E4
E7
E4
E6
E5
RO
E7
E7
E3
E5
E7
ED

PUNTI

39.0
39.0
39.1
39.1
39.1
39.1
39.2
39.2
39.2
39.4
39.5
39.5
39.5
39.6
39.6
39.7
39.7
39.7
39.8
39.9
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.1
40.1
40.1
40.2
40.3
40.3
40.5
40.5
40.6
40.6
40.8
40.9
40.9
40.9
40.9
40.9
41.0
41.0
41.0
41.3
41.3
41.3
41.3
41.3
41.4
41.4
41.4
41.5
41.5
41.6
41.7
41.7
41.7
42.0
42.0
42.1
42.2
42.3
42.3
42.4
42.5
42.5
42.5
42.5
42.6
42.6
42.7

NETTO DISTACCO

39.0
39.0
39.1
39.1
39.1
39.1
39.2
39.2
39.2
39.4
39.5
39.5
39.5
39.6
39.6
39.7
39.7
39.7
39.8
39.9
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.1
40.1
40.1
40.2
40.3
40.3
40.5
40.5
40.6
40.6
40.8
40.9
40.9
40.9
40.9
40.9
41.0
41.0
41.0
41.3
41.3
41.3
41.3
41.3
41.4
41.4
41.4
41.5
41.5
41.6
41.7
41.7
41.7
42.0
42.0
42.1
42.2
42.3
42.3
42.4
42.5
42.5
42.5
42.5
42.6
42.6
42.7

4.8
4.8
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.2
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.4
5.4
55
55
55
5.6
5.7
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
5.9
5.9
5.9
6.0
6.1
6.1
6.3
6.3
6.4
6.4
6.6
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.8
6.8
6.8
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.1
7.2
7.2
7.2
7.3
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.8
7.8
7.9
8.0
8.1
8.1
8.2
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.4
8.4
8.5
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CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

136
136
139
140
140
140
143
143
145
145
147
148
148
150
151
151
153
153
155
156
156
158
158
160
161
162
163
164
164
166
167
168
168
170
171
172
172
174
175
176
176
176
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
187

129
188

80
112
152
164

82
148
135
138
183

72
134
207
126
182
156
175
196
191
221
224
225
184
186
155
146

93
157
110
179
161
233
147
190

95
176
226
162
137
165
187
232
218
185
201
189
159
192
100
127
181
200
209
210
211
212
213
219
228
229
230
231
235

GIUNTA Tiziano

CAMPLANI Vincenzo

CIANCI Paolo M38
RICCI Tatiana DM
PULITI Enrico

VALISI Mattia

MIANI Michele M12
GIOFRO Amedeo

GHERARDI Luca M38
CONFORTI Vittorio

DRAGO Corrado M38
COSTAMAGNA Mauro M12
RINALDI Daniele M38
DEL BUONO Mario

DIDONA Piero

MENAPACE Marco EMT
SANGERMANO Simone
CIAMBRONE Roberto M38
TONDI Andrea

GUIDOTTI Marco M38

DELLO BUONO Alesandro
ROGHI Loca
TERZAROLI Luca
SPATTI Alessandro
BIGNIOTTI Alessandro
MISINO Alessandro

CINI Francesco
MARCELLO Marco Vezio
MARACA Fabio

DE SOUZAMELO Tatiana DM
SESTILI Ermanno

RINALDI Corrado

MICALI Alessandro
ZANDOMENEGHI Valerio
MARCELLI Andrea EL
GUARCO Cristiano
TEMPINI Davide
BERTONCINI Andrea
MARANO Massimo
CONFORTI Carlo

PEDINI Andrea

EPIS Alan

CHIRI Andrea
BANCHELLI Gabriele
ZANOTTI Andrea
ZUCCARI Federico

PILI Massimo

ZANITTI Marco
ZANNATO Marino
PASTORE Chiara
BALDINOTTI Massimiliano
BRAGAGNOLO Marco
FANTOZZI Giovanni
GARGIANI Paolo

DEL ZONZO Simone
GRAZI David
GABBRIELLI Simone
DEL SECCO Sandro
SPIGA Giuseppe
BARDOTTI Simone
MANCUSO Andrea
CINOTTI Stefano

GELLI Francesco
PANTALEONE Angelo

M38

M12

M38

M38
DM

M38

M38

M38

Punta Ala (GR), 05-06/05/12

AN NAZ

78
74
72

74
76
80
78
68
87
68
74
67
68
67
86
88
64
95
66
90
79
72
91
71
69
79
66
60

61
59
78
80
89

74
81
61
85
7
7
85
71
76
94
68
88
63

72
66
64
68
70
72
71
81
68
69
75
75
79

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

TEAM

G.S. BUFFARDELLO BIK
RSBIKE

MITCHUMM TEAM
CICOBIKE-ENDURA

SIX INCH ASD BIKESTO

ASD TEAM GRANZON - B
CIRCOLO PORTO DI LIV
ASD CICLOSPORT POGGI
CICLOSPORT PORCIATTI
ERGAL BIKE CAFO
SPEEDY BIKE

ASD CICLOSPORT POGGI
TRAILBIKE TEAM ASD
PROBIKE A.S.D.

TRACCE TEAM

SIX INCH ENDURO TEAM
TEAM AXO PRO GEST

VALSESIA BIKE-PARK M
CICLI PICCINELLI
CASTIGLIONE BIKE

TANFOGLIOASD
SIX-INCH

POLISPORTIVA SANGIUL
BIKENERGY

SIX INCH ASD BIKESTO
FRM FACTORY RACING T
ASD GRUPPO CICLISTIC
SIXINCHENDUROTEAM
TRAIL BIKE

GS CIUCCI OLMO BIKE
NORTHWEST CYCLING

ASD GRUPPO CICLISTIC
GS BUFFAROELLO

SIX INCH ASD BIKESTO
CICLOSPORT PORCIATTI
A.S.D. GB JUNIOR TEA
AICS

TRAILBIKE TEAM ASD
LENZI BIKE

RSBIKE

A.S.D. ADRENALINA TE
TEAMBS D.H. & CO. A
SIX INCH ASD BIKESTO
TEAM LOCCA
CICOBIKE-ENDURA
G.S. DACCORDI
TRACCE TEAM

A.S.D PIETRA PERTUSA
DONKEY BIKE CLUB
DONKEY BIKE CLUB
DONKEY BIKE CLUB
DONKEY BIKE CLUB

ASD TRAILBIKE

ASD CICLISTICA VALDA
TSI FREE BIKE
TSI FREE BIKE
CICLI SPORT MANIA AQ

BICI

GT
SPECIALIZED
NUKEPROOF
IBIS
SANTACRUZ
ORBEA
TRANSITION
TRANSITION
SANTACRUZ
SCOTT

IBIS
COMMENCAL
ROCKY MOUNTAIN
SANTA CRUZ NOMAD
SPECIALIZED
MOUNTAIN CHALLENGE
LAPIERRE
SCOTT
SPECIALIZED
SPECIALIZED
MERIDA
ORBEA
CANYON
MONDRAKER
TREK
INTENCE
SPECIALIZED
SPECIALIZED
INTENSE
LAPIERRE
SPECIALIZED
YETI

GT
TRANSITION
SPECIALIZED

SPECIALIZED
CUBE
SANTACRUZ
COMMENCAL
SANTA CRUZ NOMAD
SPECIALIZED
RAGLEIGHT

CUBE
CANNONDALE
SCOTT
SPECIALIZED
LAPIERRE
SPECIALIZED

IBIS

TREK

IBIS

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
ELLSWORTH
ROCKY MOUNTAIN
SANTA CRUZ
SPECIALIZED
KONA

CANYON
CANNONDALE
TREK
CANNONDALE
GIANT
COMMENCAL

CLASSE

NDOnHOnmIanmnomunonounnoumnonnnonnounnTmTonounounnounnTamnmonouoonnonnonnounnonnononnunnounnTamononounnonnomnonumnnonnonmuon

ES
E6
E7
ED
E6
E6
ES
E5
E7
E4
E7
E6
E7
E7
E7
RO
E4
E7
E2
E7
E3
E5
E7
E3
E7
E7
ES
E7
E8
ED
E8
E8
ES
E5
E3
RO
E6
E5
E8
E4
E6
E6
RO
E7
E6
E2
E7
E4
E7
ED
E7
E7
E7
E7
E7
E7
E7
RO
E7
E7
E6
E6
E5
E7

PUNTI

42.7
42.7
42.8
42.9
42.9
42.9
43.0
43.0
43.1
43.1
43.2
43.3
43.3
43.4
43.6
43.6
43.7
43.7
43.8
43.9
43.9
44.0
44.0
44.1
44.2
44.3
44.6
44.8
44.8
44.9
45.0
45.1
45.1
45.2
45.4
45.6
45.6
45.9
46.2
46.3
46.3
46.3
46.7
46.8
46.9
47.7
48.2
49.4
51.7
55.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6

NETTO DISTACCO

42.7
42.7
42.8
42.9
42.9
42.9
43.0
43.0
43.1
43.1
43.2
43.3
43.3
43.4
43.6
43.6
43.7
43.7
43.8
43.9
43.9
44.0
44.0
44.1
44.2
44.3
44.6
44.8
44.8
44.9
45.0
45.1
45.1
45.2
45.4
45.6
45.6
45.9
46.2
46.3
46.3
46.3
46.7
46.8
46.9
47.7
48.2
49.4
51.7
55.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6
56.6

8.5
8.5
8.6
8.7
8.7
8.7
8.8
8.8
8.9
8.9
9.0
9.1
9.1
9.2
9.4
9.4
9.5
9.5
9.6
9.7
9.7
9.8
9.8
9.9
10.0
10.1
10.4
10.6
10.6
10.7
10.8
10.9
10.9
11.0
11.2
11.4
114
11.7
12.0
12.1
12.1
12.1
12.5
12.6
12.7
13.5
14.0
15.2
17.5
214
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
22.4
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